
Apple Slinky  
Custard Cup 
Frozen Fruit Pieces 
Fruit Cup
Fruit Cup with Custard

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$3.00
$3.50

Banana Bread 
Custard & Jelly Cup
Popcorn 
Red Rock Deli Chips - 
 Sea salt

$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50

Slushy
Frozen yoghurt swirl
choc/vanilla or strawberry/vanilla

Ice Mony Sour
blue raspberry, raspberry,

 watermelon

Nippy’s Frozen Fruit Cup
apple, apple blackcurrant, 

Snap-Stix 
variety of flavours both 

sour and sweet

Half Snap Stix 

$1.50
$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

Water 600ml 
Juice Popper 250ml - Apple, Apple &
Blackcurrant
Chill J 250ml - Raspberry, Apple Cola
Juice Bomb 250ml - Grape, Watermelon,
Orange Passion, Apple Cola, Apple
Blackcurrant. Lemonade
Nippy’s Flavoured Milk 250ml -
Chocolate, Strawberry
Hot Chocolate

$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.00

$2.00F R O Z E N  S N A C K S

D R I N K S  

S N A C K S

To Order:
Use the My School Connect App by 9.10 am
Drop off to the canteen by 9.00 am in a paper bag
with name, class, order, and money enclosed.



H O T  F O O D

Bag of 6 Goujons
Garlic Bread 
GLUTEN FREE Chicken Nuggets (6)
Tempura Chicken Nuggets (6)
Goujon Wrap -with lettuce and mayo

Meat Pie
Pizza - (homemade) cheese (h),

 cheese & ham

Sausage roll
Noodle Cup - beef or chicken

$4.00
$2.50
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50

Beef Burger - beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot 

Cheese Burger - beef, cheese, sauce 

Chicken Burger - lettuce and mayo

Flame Grilled Chicken Burger -chicken breast patty, lettuce,

 tomato, beetroot 

Nachos (h) 
Lasagne
Macaroni Cheese (h)
Bolognese Pasta
GLUTEN FREE Macaroni Cheese (h)
(h) = Halal

S A L A D  

Salad Tub - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot

Add on - beetroot, celery, cheese, ham or chicken

Build your own salad snack cup
Choose a selection of items at 50 cents each. 
Options - celery, carrot, capsicum, cucumber,

cheese

Dip - hummus 

$2.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50

S A N D W I C H E S  

Sandwich or Wrap (add 80 cents)
Toasted (add 50 cents)
FIllings - Vegemite, Jam, Honey, Cheese, Ham,

Tomato, Chicken

One filling
Two fillings
Three FIllings
Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot

Add - ham, cheese or chicken

$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

$5.50
$5.00
$6.00

$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00


