Balarang conteen menu

Chuchu

SNACKS

Apple Slinky	\$1.00
Custard Cup	\$1.00
Frozen Fruit Pieces	\$0.50
Fruit Cup	\$3.00
Fruit Cup with Custard	\$3.50
Banana Bread	\$2.00
Custard & Jelly Cup	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.00
Red Rock Deli Chips -	\$1.50
Sea salt	

FROZEN SNACKS

Slushy	\$1.50
Frozen yoghurt swirl	\$2.00
choc/vanilla or strawberry/vanilla	
Ice Mony Sour	\$1.00
blue raspberry, raspberry,	
watermelon	
Nippy's Frozen Fruit Cup	\$1.00
apple, apple blackcurrant,	
Snap-Stix	\$1.00
variety of flavours both	
sour and sweet	
Half Snap Stix	\$0.50

DRINKS

Water 600ml Juice Popper 250ml - Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant	\$2.00 \$2.00
Chill J 250ml - Raspberry, Apple Cola Juice Bomb 250ml - Grape, Watermelon Orange Passion, Apple Cola, Apple	\$2.50 , \$2.50
Blackcurrant. Lemonade Nippy's Flavoured Milk 250ml -	\$2.50 \$2.00
Chocolate, Strawberry Hot Chocolate	\$2.00





To Order:

- · Use the My School Connect App by 9.10 am
- Drop off to the canteen by 9.00 am in a paper bag with name, class, order, and money enclosed.

\$1 50

HOT FOOD

Beef Burger - beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot	\$5.50
Cheese Burger - beef, cheese, sauce	\$5.00
Chicken Burger - lettuce and mayo	\$6.00
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger -chicken breast patty, lettuce	,
tomato, beetroot	\$6.50
Nachos (h)	\$5.00
Lasagne	\$5.00
Macaroni Cheese (h)	\$5.00
Bolognese Pasta	\$5.00
GLUTEN FREE Macaroni Cheese (h)	\$6.00
(h) = Halal	Ψ0.00
Bag of 6 Goujons	\$4.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.50
GLUTEN FREE Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$6.00
Tempura Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$5.00
Goujon Wrap -with lettuce and mayo	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$4.00
Pizza - (homemade) cheese (h),	\$4.00
cheese & ham	\$4.50
Sausage roll	\$3.50
Noodle Cup - beef or chicken	\$3.50
	40.00

Balarang conteen menu

SALAD

Salad Tub - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot **\$2.00 Add on** - beetroot, celery, cheese, ham or chicken **\$0.50**

Build your own salad snack cup

Choose a selection of items at 50 cents each.

Options - celery, carrot, capsicum, cucumber, \$0.50 cheese \$0.50

Dip - hummus

SANDWICHES

Sandwich or Wrap (add 80 cents)

Toasted (add 50 cents)

FIllings - Vegemite, Jam, Honey, Cheese, Ham,

Tomato, Chicken

One filling \$3.00
Two fillings \$4.00
Three Fillings \$4.50
Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot \$4.50
Add - ham, cheese or chicken \$5.00